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WILLERSEY PARISH COUNCIL
REPORT OF THE INDEPENDENT INTERNAL AUDITOR
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2020

| have examined the books and records of the Council as at 31 March 2020
Whilst | have not performed an audit | can confirm that the attached statements are
in accordance therewith and comply with all the requirements stipulated by the.

ntg and Audit Regulations 2011 and CIPFA guidelines

A Malvern  Worcester
Appoi Independent Internal auditor April 2020
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WILLERSEY PARISH COUNCIL
RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNT
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2020

RECEIPTS
Precept
Support Grant
Section 106
Bank Interest
Grants
Golf
Pitch Rental
Tree of Light
Burials etc
Wayleave
VAT Recovered

PAYMENTS
Staff Costs
Establishment
Village
Orchard & Pond
Defibrillators

Village Hall Maintenance

Burial Ground
Recreation Ground
Tree of Light
Office Expenses
VAT Recoverable

Surplus for the yea
Balance brought fol

r
rward

Balance carried forward

REPRESENTED BY:

Lloyds Bank
Current Account

National Savings

Chairman

Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

£ 2019
10,000.00 9,597.00
574.00 403.00
80,000.00
76.73 97.04
11,000.00 1,250.00
535.00 462.00
200.00 200.00
220.00 240.00
4,355.00 3,286.00
6,992.70
9,376.55
123,329.98 15,535.04
4,646.14 6,862.00
1,460.00 3,767.12
4,382.73 2,715.37
355.70 924.36
- 1,923.00
19,932.99
2,321.67
3,110.90 2,315.99
100.00
910.09 1,349.03
5,265.32 1,448.93
42,385.54 21,405.80
80,944.44 - 587076

25,394.12 31,264.88

£ 106,338.56 £ 25,394.12

32,782.39 11,916.68

62193060 13,534.42
62013568 40,015.24
62014660 20,006.51

13,477.44

£ 106,338.56 £ 25,394.12

RFO
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APPENDIX TO THE STATEMENT OF ACCOUNTS

WILLERSEY PARISH COUNCIL
BANK RECONCILIATION
Opening Balance

Receipts during the year

Payments during the year

Closing Balance

Represented by the bank accounts as under:-

Lloyds Current

o/s chgs

All current

Deposit Account 62193060
62013568
62014660

Signed

Responsible Finance Officer......................c..c....

B L

374
375
376
379
380

2019/2020

25,394.12

123,329.98

148,724.10

42,385.54

£ _ 106,338.56

40,968.51
6,992.70
109.00
679.20
180.00

22522 8,186.12

32,782.39

13,534.42

40,015.24

20,006.51

£ _ 106,338.56




